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5th May 2023 

 

Dear parents and carers, 

 

Term dates for the next school year 

 

Please find below term dates for the next school year. Please make sure that you do not book any 

trips or holidays abroad during term time during the next school year and help make sure your 

child’s attendance is high. 

 

Autumn Term 2023: 

 

Term starts: Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Half term: Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023 

Term ends: Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Spring Term 2024: 

Term starts Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Half term: Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16th February 2024 

Term ends Friday 22 March 2023 

 

Summer Term 2024: 

Term starts: Monday 8th April 2024 

Half term: Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 

Term ends Friday 19th July 2024 

 

We will set two further teacher training days nearer the time. 

 

Yours faithfully 

 

J Moore 

Mr Moore 

Headteacher 
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